
　     　

Residece
Tax Property Tax

Ordinary Collection of
Taxes City Planning Tax

Whole Term

1st Term
Whole Term

1st Term

Make payment by Due Date without fail

The due date is fixed for tax payment.  If you fail to make payment in timely

manner, latepayment charge will be added to the original amount. If you have difficulties

in payment, please ask Tax Collection Division at the 1st Floor of North Bldg., City Hall.

Means of payment

Please make a payment at the designated Bank/Shinkin Bank /Financial Institutions

Convenience stores and mobile payments which are written on the back of the payment slip.

In case of default in paying
If you fail to make payment, your Salary and Bank Savings and other properties 

will be seized.

For further details Tax Collection Division, City of Toyokawa
Address: 1-1 Suwa, Toyokawa Phone: 0533-89-2162

8th Term

4th Term

Latter-stage
Medical Care
System for
the Elderly

February 29, 2024 (Thu)

April 1, 2024 (Mon)

May 31, 2023 (Wed)

June 30, 2023 (Fri)

July 31, 2023 (Mon)

December 28, 2023 (Thu)

January 31, 2024 (Wed)

July
2nd Term 1st Term

　　　　　　       Tax Items etc.

　 Due Month
   Due Date

Light Automobile Tax

May
Whole Term

June

National Health
Insurance
Premium

September
2nd Term 2nd Term 3rd Term

August
1st Term 2nd Term

August 31, 2023 (Thu)

October 2, 2023 (Mon)

4th Term

November 30, 2023 (Thu)
5th Term

November
October 31, 2023 (Tue)

October
3rd Term 3rd Term

March
9th Term

December
3rd Term 5th Term 6th Term

February
4th Term 7th Term 8th Term

January
4th Term 6th Term 7th Term

2023 The List of Due Date for the Tax and other  payments


